
Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl Známka Po řadí

15 Krivoshchenkova Polina 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 19,050 1
38 Macháčková Aneta 2004 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 18,200 2
3 Rukovanskij Inga 2004 KRSG RONDO Osijek 17,850 3

21 Krejčová Diana 2004 SK Tart MS Brno 17,300 4
33 Anýžová Lucie 2004 SKP MG Brno 17,050 5
2 Poláková Eliška 2005 Ideastav Chodov 16,950 6

42 Sabo Lea 2004 ŠK Juventa Bratislava 16,850 7
12 Pergar Saša 2004 GK Aura 16,600 8
43 Kafková Barbora 2004 TJ Slávia Hr. Králové 16,550 9
22 Musilová Julie 2004 SKP MG Brno 16,200 10
47 Horváthová Petra 2004 ŠOG Nitra 16,000 11
7 Nezbedová Natali 2005 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 15,750 12
8 Bóhmová Nikol 2004 Ideastav Chodov 15,400 13

23 Galkina Julia 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 15,200 14
53 Iliková Simonka 2004 ŠK ARGO 15,100 15
13 Kandrač Kim 2004 SK MG Havířov 14,200 16
16 Šimková Alexandra 2004 KMG Charm Prešov 7,150 17
54 Kissová Saskia 2005 TJ Rapid Bratislava 7,100 18
28 Dostálová Kristýna 2004 TJ Spartak Přerov 7,100 19
27 Bartusková Barbara 2005 SKP MG Brno 7,000 20
6 Blokh Elvíra 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 6,950 21

26 Vargová Lenka 2004 Slávia STU Bratislava 6,850 22-23
36 Neméthová Rebeka 2005 ŠOG Nitra 6,850 22-23
37 Kurganova Anna 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 6,850 24
35 Smržová Johana 2004 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 6,700 25
50 Vanovčanová Klára 2004 TJ Rapid Bratislava 6,700 26
19 Šelendič Barbara 2004 RONDO Osiek 6,650 27
32 Menšíková Adéla 2005 TJ Sokol Bedřichov 6,600 28
31 Zelbová Antonie 2004 Ideastav Chodov 6,550 29
49 Paludová Michaela 2004 SK Trasko Vyškov 6,400 30
30 Holíková Mia 2004 TJ Sokol Brat. I Vinoh. 6,350 31
29 Zajacová Julie 2005 SK MG Havířov 6,350 32
10 Šamánková Sára 2004 SK Tart MS Brno 6,300 33-34
46 Vařáková Kateřina 2004 TJ Spartak Přerov 6,300 33-34
55 Celá Šarlota 2004 TJ Sokol Bedřichov 6,250 35
18 Trgalová Helena 2004 SK Trasko Vyškov 6,200 36
52 Kašíková Nicol 2005 TJ Slávia Hr. Králové 6,200 37
45 Zemiarová Michelle 2005 Slávia STU Bratislava 6,150 38
41 Rákosová Eliška 2004 SK MG Mantila Brno 5,750 39
11 Peková Denisa 2004 SK PROVO Brno 5,650 40
17 Zemanová Štěpánka 2005 SKP MG Brno 5,600 41
51 Bajerová Klára 2005 SK PROVO Brno 5,600 42
25 Brustmannová Adéla 2005 SK Triumf Praha 5,550 43
5 Dorotíková Dominika 2005 KMG Argo Prievidza 5,500 44

39 Havlíčková Nela 2004 SK PROVO Brno 5,450 45
14 Vrzgulová Vanesska 2005 SK ARGO 5,350 46
4 Tučková Nathali 2005 TJ Slavia Hradec Kr. 5,250 47

48 Martinček Sara 2004 TJ Sokol Brat. I Vinoh. 5,200 48
40 Eliášová Anna 2004 SKP MG Brno 5,100 49
56 Nováková Hana 2004 Sokol Bratislava 4,750 50
24 Píšová Emka 2004 ŠK ARGO 4,700 51
44 Hynková Zuzana 2004 SK Triumf Praha 4,500 52
9 Váleková Maiara 2004 TJ Rapid Bratislava 4,400 53

34 Hlinomazová Sofie 2005 SK MG Mantila Brno 3,900 54

Celkové výsledky
Naděje mladší (children)



Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl D E Srážka Celkem 2004 2005

47 Horváthová Petra 2004 ŠOG Nitra 2,200 5,450 7,650 1
8 Bóhmová Nikol 2004 Ideastav Chodov 2,300 4,900 7,200 2

16 Šimková Alexandra 2004 KMG Charm Prešov 2,000 5,150 7,150 3
26 Vargová Lenka 2004 Slávia STU Bratislava 1,700 5,150 6,850 4
35 Smržová Johana 2004 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 1,400 5,300 6,700 5
50 Vanovčanová Klára 2004 TJ Rapid Bratislava 1,600 5,100 6,700 6
31 Zelbová Antonie 2004 Ideastav Chodov 2,000 4,550 6,550 7
10 Šamánková Sára 2004 SK Tart MS Brno 1,200 5,100 6,300 8
56 Nováková Hana 2004 Sokol Bratislava 0,400 4,350 4,750 9
36 Neméthová Rebeka 2005 ŠOG Nitra 1,650 5,200 6,850 1
52 Kašíková Nicol 2005 TJ Slávia Hr. Králové 1,350 4,850 6,200 2
45 Zemiarová Michelle 2005 Slávia STU Bratislava 1,350 4,800 6,150 3
14 Vrzgulová Vanesska 2005 SK ARGO 1,150 4,200 5,350 4
4 Tučková Nathali 2005 TJ Slavia Hradec Kr. 1,150 4,100 5,250 5

Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl D E Srážka Celkem 2004 2005

38 Macháčková Aneta 2004 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 2,950 6,200 9,150 1
33 Anýžová Lucie 2004 SKP MG Brno 2,750 5,850 8,600 2
15 Krivoshchenkova Polina 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 2,800 5,700 8,500 3
21 Krejčová Diana 2004 SK Tart MS Brno 2,450 5,800 8,250 4
3 Rukovanskij Inga 2004 KRSG RONDO Osijek 2,750 5,400 8,150 5

12 Pergar Saša 2004 GK Aura 2,050 6,050 8,100 6
22 Musilová Julie 2004 SKP MG Brno 2,550 5,450 8,000 7
42 Sabo Lea 2004 ŠK Juventa Bratislava 2,350 5,550 7,900 8
43 Kafková Barbora 2004 TJ Slávia Hr. Králové 2,000 5,350 7,350 9
13 Kandrač Kim 2004 SK MG Havířov 1,800 5,500 7,300 10
53 Iliková Simonka 2004 ŠK ARGO 1,900 5,300 7,200 11
28 Dostálová Kristýna 2004 TJ Spartak Přerov 1,850 5,250 7,100 12
37 Kurganova Anna 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 1,850 5,000 6,850 13
19 Šelendič Barbara 2004 RONDO Osiek 2,400 4,250 6,650 14
49 Paludová Michaela 2004 SK Trasko Vyškov 1,600 4,800 6,400 15
30 Holíková Mia 2004 TJ Sokol Brat. I Vinoh. 1,500 4,850 6,350 16
46 Vařáková Kateřina 2004 TJ Spartak Přerov 1,200 5,100 6,300 17
55 Celá Šarlota 2004 TJ Sokol Bedřichov 1,550 4,700 6,250 18
18 Trgalová Helena 2004 SK Trasko Vyškov 1,450 4,750 6,200 19
41 Rákosová Eliška 2004 SK MG Mantila Brno 1,000 4,750 5,750 20
11 Peková Denisa 2004 SK PROVO Brno 0,800 4,850 5,650 21
39 Havlíčková Nela 2004 SK PROVO Brno 0,800 4,650 5,450 22
48 Martinček Sara 2004 TJ Sokol Brat. I Vinoh. 0,850 4,350 5,200 23
40 Eliášová Anna 2004 SKP MG Brno 0,900 4,200 5,100 24
24 Píšová Emka 2004 ŠK ARGO 0,700 4,000 4,700 25
44 Hynková Zuzana 2004 SK Triumf Praha 0,950 3,850 0,300 4,500 26
9 Váleková Maiara 2004 TJ Rapid Bratislava 1,100 3,900 0,600 4,400 27
2 Poláková Eliška 2005 Ideastav Chodov 2,550 5,500 8,050 1
7 Nezbedová Natali 2005 SK MG Máj Čes. Bud. 1,500 5,750 7,250 2

54 Kissová Saskia 2005 TJ Rapid Bratislava 1,750 5,350 7,100 3
27 Bartusková Barbara 2005 SKP MG Brno 1,400 5,600 7,000 4
32 Menšíková Adéla 2005 TJ Sokol Bedřichov 1,800 4,800 6,600 5
29 Zajacová Julie 2005 SK MG Havířov 1,350 5,000 6,350 6
17 Zemanová Štěpánka 2005 SKP MG Brno 0,950 4,650 5,600 7
51 Bajerová Klára 2005 SK PROVO Brno 0,950 4,650 5,600 8
25 Brustmannová Adéla 2005 SK Triumf Praha 0,850 4,700 5,550 9
5 Dorotíková Dominika 2005 KMG Argo Prievidza 0,700 4,800 5,500 10

34 Hlinomazová Sofie 2005 SK MG Mantila Brno 0,550 3,950 0,600 3,900 11

Start. 
č. Jméno Ro čník Oddíl D E Srážka Celkem 2004 2005

23 Galkina Julia 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 2,050 5,400 7,450 1
6 Blokh Elvíra 2004 LIGR Novosibirsk 2,100 4,850 6,950 2

Naděje mladší (children) Míč

Naděje mladší (children)

Výsledné známky Po řadí
Švihadlo

Obruč

Naděje mladší (children)


